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MULTI-MODE ADAPTER
AD-2LC/2LC-MM

MULTI-MODE ADAPTER
AD-2LC/2LC-MM-OM3

MULTI-MODE ADAPTER
AD-2SC/2SC-MM

MULTI-MODE ADAPTER
AD-LC/LC-MM-OM3

MULTI-MODE ADAPTER
AD-SC/SC-MM

MULTI-MODE ADAPTER
AD-SC/SC-MM-OM3

0.76 EUR
0.76 EUR

0.76 EUR
0.76 EUR

0.53 EUR
0.53 EUR

0.68 EUR
0.68 EUR

0.17 EUR
0.17 EUR

0.42 EUR
0.42 EUR

Connector type  LC duplex  LC duplex  SC duplex  LC simplex  SC simplex  SC simplex  

Construction  multi-mode for fibers
50/125 µm / 62.5/125 µm  ...  multi-mode for fibers

50/125 µm / 62.5/125 µm  ...  multi-mode for fibers
50/125 µm / 62.5/125 µm  ...  

Application  ...  Multimode fibers OM3  ...  Multimode fibers OM3  ...  Multimode fibers OM3  
Main features  phosphor bronze sleeve  ...  phosphor bronze sleeve  ...  ceramic sleeve  ...  
Housing type  Plastic  Plastic  Plastic  Plastic  Plastic  Plastic  
Color  ...  Cyan  ...  Cyan  ...  Cyan  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  

https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2lc2lc-mm_l2_p2972.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2lc2lc-mm_l2_p2972.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2lc2lc-mm-om3_l2_p18806.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2lc2lc-mm-om3_l2_p18806.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2sc2sc-mm_l2_p2961.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2sc2sc-mm_l2_p2961.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-lclc-mm-om3_l2_p15600.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-lclc-mm-om3_l2_p15600.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-scsc-mm_l2_p2960.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-scsc-mm_l2_p2960.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-scsc-mm-om3_l2_p15242.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-scsc-mm-om3_l2_p15242.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2lc2lc-mm_l2_p2972.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2lc2lc-mm-om3_l2_p18806.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-2sc2sc-mm_l2_p2961.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-lclc-mm-om3_l2_p15600.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-scsc-mm_l2_p2960.html
https://sklep.delta.poznan.pl/multi-mode-adapter-ad-scsc-mm-om3_l2_p15242.html

